Waco Agility Group
AKC Sanctioned Agility Trial
Belton, TX
Judge: Karl Blakely, Lino Lakes, MN

CLASSSCHEDULE

Friday, December 27, 2024

Ring 1
Combined FAST - 33 Entries
Premier Standard - 32 Entries
Master/Excellent Standard - 85 Entries
Open Standard - 6 Entries
Novice Standard - 15 Entries

Ring 2:
Time 2 Beat - 46 Entries
Master/Excellent IWW - 87 Entries
Premier IWW - 23 Entries
Open JWW - 3 Entries
Novice IWW - 14 Entries

Saturday, December 28, 2024

Ring 1
Combined FAST - 37 Entries
Premier Standard - 30 Entries
Master/Excellent Standard - 77 Entries
Open Standard - 9 Entries
Novice Standard - 13 Entries

Ring 2:
Time 2 Beat - 39 Entries
Master/Excellent JIWW - 79 Entries
Premier JWW - 21 Entries
Open JWW - 6 Entries
Novice JIWW - 14 Entries

Sunday, December 29, 2024

Ring 1
Combined FAST - 36 Entries



CLASS SCHEDULE (cont.)

Sunday, December 29, 2024 (cont).

Ring 1 (cont.):
Master/Excellent Standard - 80 Entries
Open Standard - 9 Entries
Novice Standard - 8 Entries

Ring 2:
Time 2 Beat - 46 Entries
M aster/Excellent JIWW - 82 Entries
Open JWW - 7 Entries
Novice JWW - 10 Entries

PLEASE BE ATTENTI VE TO ANNOUNCEMENTS THROUGHOUT THE EVENT FOR LAST M NUTE CHANGES.
There are 134 dogs entered in this event with 344 entries on Friday, 325 entries on
Sat urday, and 278 entries on Sunday for a total of 947 entries.

Perm ssi on has been granted by the American Kennel Club for holding of this event under
American Kennel Club rules and regul ations.
G na Dinardo, Secretary.
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Foundation Stock

Bohem an Shepherd

Herding Group

Australian Cattle Dog
Australian Shepherd
Bel gi an Mal i noi s

Bel gi an Sheepdog
Border Collie

Car di gan Wl sh Cor gi
Col l'i e (Rough)

Col l'i e (Snoot h)

Ger man Shepherd Dog
M ni ature Anerican Shepherd
Penmbr oke Wl sh Cor gi
Pum

Shet | and Sheepdog

Hound Group

Af ghan Hound

Beagl e

G eyhound

Rhodesi an Ri dgeback

Non-Sporting Group

Other

Aneri can Eskino Dog
French Bul | dog
Poodl e (M ni ature)
Poodl e (Standard)

Al |l - Areri can

Sporting Group

Brittany

Cocker Spani el

Engl i sh Cocker Spani el
English Setter

Engl i sh Springer Spani el
Gol den Retriever
Labrador Retriever

Breed List Summary - Std/JWW

Novice

1/1

0/0
0/0
1/1
0/0
0/ 2
0/1
1/1
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
1/0

1/1
1/1
0/0
1/0

0/0
0/0
0/0
1/2

2/2

0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0

Open

0/0

0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
4/ 2
1/0
0/0
0/1
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0

0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0

0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0

3/3

1/1
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
1/1

M aster /Excellent

1/1

2/2
6/ 6
0/0
3/3
16/ 17
0/0
0/0
1/0
1/1
1/1
2/2
2/2
2/3

0/0
0/0
1/1
1/2

1/1
2/2
4/ 4
0/0

10/ 10

0/0
3/3
1/1
1/1
1/1
4l 4
4l 4



Breed List Summary - Std/JWW (cont.)

Novice
Terrier Group
American Hairless Terrier 2/1
Border Terrier 0/0
M ni at ure Schnauzer 1/1
Seal yham Terri er 0/0
Toy Group
Caval i er King Charles Spani el 0/0
Havanese 1/1
Papi | | on 0/0
Poner ani an 0/0
Poodl e (Toy) 1/1
Pug 0/0
Shih Tzu 0/0
Silky Terrier 0/0
Working Group
Boxer 1/1
Cane Corso 1/1
Dober man Pi nscher 0/0
G ant Schnauzer 0/1
G eat Dane 0/0
Por t uguese Water Dog 0/0
St andard Schnauzer 0/0
Totals
17/ 19

Open

0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0

0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0
0/0

0/0
0/0
0/0
1/0
0/0
0/0
0/0

11/8

M aster /Excellent

1/1
1/1
4/ 4
1/1

2/2
0/0
2/2
1/1
0/0
1/1
2/2
1/1

3/3
0/0
6/ 6
1/1
1/1
2/2
2/2

101/ 103



Running Order List
Friday, December 27, 2024

20501 Shi ner , Border Collie, Marty Wallis

Ring 1: Combined FAST 20302 Dex, Australian Shepherd, Joni Milliron
20205 Frankl i n, Boxer, Cindy Platt
24": 6 conpetitors 20203 Vi xen, Doberman Pinscher, Sue Beckage
24109 Gucci , Belgian Sheepdog, Sonia L achapelle 20107 Poppy, Border Collie, Michael Gully
24106 Ni ka, German Shepherd Dog, Jessica Smola 20102 Leel oo, Border Collie, Elaine Smola
24107 Skye , Doberman Pinscher, Janet Balke 20101 Tilly, Border Collie, Kathy Quigley
24105 Jazznyne , Doberman Pinscher, Felicia Sagert 20309 Lucy, Labrador Retriever, John Parsons
24104 Q, Giant Schnauzer, Ricky Penn 16 12 it
! : : conpetitors
24501 Avery, Giant Schnatzer, SylviaNetherland 16303 Trunman, English Cocker Spaniel, Windle Ewing
20": 7 conpetitors 16301 Di zzy, Poodle (Miniature), Susan DeMar
16206 Ace, Border Collie, Diane Wood 16216 Addi e, Austraian Cattle Dog, Debbie Vogel
20701 Jaxson, All-American, Amy Carlton 16215 Li .na., English Sprir_lger Spaniel, Wen Chuang
20102 Leel oo, Border Collie, Elaine Smola ig;ég 2 ! V'Ba ’dA”éAlrlT?e”g_an’ A\Tvy Cdarlton
20803 Kyssa, Boxer, Jan Blevins ce, border Lollie, Diane Woo
20802 Tﬁundyr , Cane Corso, Jennifer Doughty 16109 Page, Border Collie, Taylor Meyer
20403 Al li e, Rhodesian Ridgeback, Deborah Bray 16108 Gant u, Miniature American Shepherd, April Weeks
20309 Lucy , Labrador Retriever, John Parsons 16107 Cor a, Border Collie, Laurie O'Donnell
16209 Eevee, Austraian Shepherd, Joni Milliron
16": 8 conpetitors 16103 Lexi , Border Callie, Ricki Wallis
16105 Tri p, Pumi, Ronda Clark DVM 16102 Zoe, Portuguese Water Dog, Salima Brown
16303 Trunman, English Cocker Spaniel, Windle Ewing ]
16301 Di zzy, Poodle (Miniature), Susan DeMar 12;626:0?6! tolr SShaef s
: ur bo, Beagle, er Sides
12183 22?2: Eg:g: gg:::i Izlr?(; ggﬁne” 12302 Rl ver , Minia_ture Schnauzer, _SylviaNetherIand
16102 Zoe, Portuguese Water Dog, Salima Brown 12203 R' ff, Australian Shepherd, MlchglleSNartz
16201 Fly G rl ,Border Collie, Jane Berry 12202 W;hbohe ! AII_—An_1er|can, Valerie Parkman
16601 Reason, Border Collie, Terri Boedeker 12111 Mei Mei , Pumi, Kimberly Pease
12103 Arya, Shetland Sheepdog, Linda Halpern
12": 8 conpetitors ]
12302 Ri ver , Miniature Schnauzer, Sylvia Netherland 8": 1 conpeti tgr ) ] ]
12111 Mei Mei , Pumi, Kimberly Pease 8401 El sa, American Hairless Terrier, Carie Turner
12105 cCuster , Pug, Steven Martin
12104 Bri st ol , Poodle (Miniature), Ronda Clark DVM Ring 1: Master/Excellent Standard
12702 Tur bo, Beagle, Shaefer Sides
12204 Skye Bear , All-American, Beth Kline 20": 21 conpetitors
12202 W shbone, AII-Amer?can, Vale_rie Parkman 20109 Gat or , Australian Cattle Dog, Tiffany Dornan
12205 Lady Bug, All-American, Sylvia Netherland 20403 Al li e, Rhodesian Ridgeback, Deborah Bray
] 20402 Mei nei , Collie (Smooth), Laura Cole
8": 3 conpetitors 20108 Desti ny, Golden Retriever, Ann Horton
8401 El sa, American Hairless Terrier, Carie Turner 20302 Dex, Australian Shepherd, Joni Milliron
8204 M schi ef ,AII-Amgrican, DepbieVogeI 20301 Chi p, Border Collie, Martha Cox
8801 Spar k, American Hairless Terrier, Carie Turner 20206 Sal |y, Border Collie, Dana Dow
] 20205 Frankl i n, Boxer, Cindy Platt
4" 1 anpet Itor ) 20204 Cal i , Doberman Pinscher, Lorry Minor
4801 Princess, Poodie(Toy), Ruth Shively 20203 Vi xen, Doberman Pinscher, Sue Beckage
20202 Shadow, Belgian Sheepdog, Sonia Lachapelle
Ring 1: Premier Standard 20112 Cocoa, Boxer, Kerry Rodgers
20107 Poppy, Border Collie, Michael Gully
24": 5 conpetitors 20105 Kit , Bohemian Shepherd, Julie Wilson
24501 Avery, Giant Schnauzer, Sylvia Netherland 20104 Dor e_e » Australian Shepher_d, Rocky Mlller
24109 Gucci , Belgian Sheepdog, Sonia Lachapelle 20103 Hurricane ,Golden_ Retn(?ver, Shari Degan
24104 Q, Giant Schnauzer, Ricky Penn 20102 Lgel 00, Border Co_llle, Elaine S_mola
24103 Ni kor a, Doberman Pinscher, Kathy Ingram 20101 Tilly, Border CO”'?’ Kathy Quigley
24101 Spirit , Doberman Pinscher, Mary Gwinner 20309 Lycy » Labrador Re_trlever, John Parsons
20106 Ri ca, Golden Retriever, Ann Horton
20": 8 conpetitors 20111 Rona, All-American, Tiffany Dornan



24"

24108
24107
24104
24106
24105
24103
24102
24109
24101

16":

16208
16303
16301
16216
16215
16214
16204
16212
16211
16210
16209
16207
16206
16205
16203
16202
16201
16109
16108
16107
16105
16104
16103
16102
16101

12":

12302
12106
12113
12301
12109
12204
12203
12202
12201
12112
12111
12110
12105
12104
12103
12102
12101
12107
12205

Friday (cont.)

9 conpetitors

Ki r by, Labrador Retriever, Susan McGinness
Skye , Doberman Pinscher, Janet Balke

Q, Giant Schnauzer, Ricky Penn

N ka, German Shepherd Dog, Jessica Smola
Jazzmyne , Doberman Pinscher, Felicia Sagert
Ni kor a, Doberman Pinscher, Kathy Ingram
Kenya, English Setter, Susan Johnson

Qucci , Belgian Sheepdog, Sonia Lachapelle
Spi rit , Doberman Pinscher, Mary Gwinner

25 conpetitors

Jake , Border Collie, Marty Wallis

Tr uman , English Cocker Spaniel, Windle Ewing
Di zzy, Poodle (Miniature), Susan DeMar

Addi e, Australian Cattle Dog, Debbie V ogel

Li na, English Springer Spaniel, Wen Chuang
aivi a, All-American, Amy Carlton

Dove, Australian Shepherd, Julie Wilson

Rery , Boxer, Jan Blevin

Dai sy, Golden Retriever, Audrey Timkovich
One, Border Collie, Gretchen Jones

Eevee, Australian Shepherd, Joni Milliron
Jovi , Border Collie, Ricki Wallis

Ace, Border Collie, Diane Wood

Scout , Labrador Retriever, Denise Carlson
Reese, Standard Schnauzer, Patrice Drummond
Mandy , Labrador Retriever, John Parsons

Fl'y Grl ,Border Callie, Jane Berry

Page , Border Collie, Taylor Meyer

Gant u, Miniature American Shepherd, April Weeks
Cor a, Border Collie, Laurie O'Donnell

Tri p, Pumi, RondaClark DVM

Fi nl ey, Australian Shepherd, Julie Wilson
Lexi , Border Collie, Ricki Wallis

Zoe, Portuguese Water Dog, Salima Brown

Qui nn, Portuguese Water Dog, Christine Bach

19 conpetitors

Ri ver , Miniature Schnauzer, Sylvia Netherland
Hal o, Cocker Spaniel, Shawnda Brown

Ri zzo, Poodle (Miniature), Jerry Smith

Li nk , Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Taylor Meyer
Stil |y, Miniature Schnauzer, Kaye M Kirk

Skye Bear , All-American, Beth Kline

Ri ff , Australian Shepherd, Michelle Swartz

W shbone , All-American, Valerie Parkman
Enmma, Standard Schnauzer, Patrice Drummond

Wi gl ey, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Rocky Miller
Mei  Mei , Pumi, Kimberly Pease

Madanme Bovary , Border Terrier, Russell Cox
Gust er , Pug, Steven Martin

Bri st ol , Poodle (Miniature), Ronda Clark DVM
Arya, Shetland Sheepdog, Linda Halpern

Beau, All-American, Shawnda Brown

Br odi e, Shetland Sheepdog, Amy Tabor

Snap, Poodle (Miniature), Jerry Smith

Lady Bug, All-American, Sylvia Netherland

8":

8301
8401
8204
8202
8108
8203
8107
8105
8101
8104

10 conpetitors
Fr eda, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jane Adams
El sa, American Hairless Terrier, Carie Turner
M schi ef , All-American, Debbie Vogel
Col t on, Miniature Schnauzer, Becky Raines
LSP, Sealyham Terrier, Sandy Schneider
Maggi e, Miniature Schnauzer, Kaye M Kirk
Wl fi e, Pomeranian, LeslieduMars
Surmer , American Eskimo Dog, Helen Dorrance
Li I'l'y, Papillon, Carole Cribbs
Tommy , Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jane Adams

4": 1 conpetitor
4201 Rocco, Papillon, Laurie O'Donnell

Ring 1: Open Standard

24": 1 conpetitor
24501 Avery, Giant Schnauzer, Sylvia Netherland

20": 1 conpetitor
20501 Shi ner , Border Collie, Marty Wallis

16": 3 conpetitors

16602 Apol | o, Labrador Retriever, Ashlynn Daniel
16601 Reason, Border Collie, Terri Boedeker
16501 Yari , Border Collie, Thea Dickson

8": 1 conpetitor
8501 Evi e, Cardigan Welsh Corgi, Crystal Sims

Ring 1: Novice Standard

24": 1 conpetitor
24701 Tango Ti me, Belgian Mdinois, Jane Berry

20":

20901
20805
20804
20803
20802
20701

6 conpetitors
Dr eam, Bohemian Shepherd, Todd Wilson
Makena , Rhodesian Ridgeback, Deborah Bray
Ni na, Afghan Hound, Toni King
Kyssa, Boxer, Jan Blevins
Thundyr , Cane Corso, Jennifer Doughty
Jaxson, All-American, Amy Carlton

16": 1 conpetitor
16801 Fi Fi , Collie (Rough), Courtney Ginn

12": 4 conpetitors

12703 Di va, American Hairless Terrier, Carie Turner

12702 Tur bo, Beagle, Shaefer Sides

12701 Qui ncey, Shetland Sheepdog, Amy Tabor
8601 Eve, English Cocker Spaniel, Kathleen Moseley

8": 2 conpetitors
8901 G aci e, Havanese, LauraWeiss
8801 Spar k, American Hairless Terrier, Carie Turner



4": 1 conpetitor
4801 Princess, Poodle (Toy), Ruth Shively

Ring 2: Time 2 Beat

24": 7 conpetitors

24109 Cucci , Belgian Sheepdog, Sonia Lachapelle
24108 Ki r by, Labrador Retriever, Susan McGinness
24107 Skye, Doberman Pinscher, Janet Balke

24106 Ni ka, German Shepherd Dog, Jessica Smola
24105 Jazznyne , Doberman Pinscher, Felicia Sagert
24104 Q, Giant Schnauzer, Ricky Penn

24103 Ni kor a, Doberman Pinscher, Kathy Ingram

20": 12 conpetitors

20109 Gat or , Australian Cattle Dog, Tiffany Dornan
20901 Dr eam, Bohemian Shepherd, Todd Wilson
20701 Jaxson, All-American, Amy Carlton
20302 Dex, Australian Shepherd, Joni Milliron
20205 Frankl i n, Boxer, Cindy Platt

20112 Cocoa, Boxer, Kerry Rodgers

20105 Kit , Bohemian Shepherd, Julie Wilson
20103 Hurri cane , Golden Retriever, Shari Degan
20102 Leel oo, Border Collie, Elaine Smola
16206 Ace, Border Collie, Diane Wood

20309 Lucy, Labrador Retriever, John Parsons
20111 Rona, All-American, Tiffany Dornan

16": 16 conpetitors

16901 WNat ch, American Hairless Terrier, Carie Turner
16602 Apol | o, Labrador Retriever, Ashlynn Daniel
16601 Reason, Border Collie, Terri Boedeker

16109 Page, Border Collie, Taylor Meyer

16501 Yari , Border Collie, Thea Dickson

16303 Trunman, English Cocker Spaniel, Windle Ewing
16301 Di zzy, Poodle (Miniature), Susan DeMar
16216 Addi e, Austraian Cattle Dog, Debbie Vogel
16212 Reny, Boxer, Jan Blevin

16211 Dai sy, Golden Retriever, Audrey Timkovich
16210 One, Border Collie, Gretchen Jones

16209 Eevee, Austraian Shepherd, Joni Milliron
16204 Dove, Australian Shepherd, Julie Wilson
16201 Fly G rl ,Border Collie, Jane Berry

16102 Zoe, Portuguese Water Dog, Salima Brown
16101 Qui nn, Portuguese Water Dog, Christine Bach

12": 7 conpetitors

12111 Mei Mei , Pumi, Kimberly Pease

12110 Madame Bovary , Border Terrier, Russell Cox
12109 Stilly, Miniature Schnauzer, Kaye M Kirk
12105 Custer , Pug, Steven Martin

12301 Li nk, Cavdlier King Charles Spaniel, Taylor Meyer

12104 Bri st ol , Poodle (Miniature), Ronda Clark DVM
12103 Arya, Shetland Sheepdog, Linda Halpern

8": 3 conpetitors
8501 Evi e, Cardigan Welsh Corgi, Crystal Sims

Friday (cont.)

8401 El sa, American Hairless Terrier, Carie Turner
8202 Col t on, Miniature Schnauzer, Becky Raines

4": 1 conpetitor
4801 Princess, Poodle (Toy), Ruth Shively

Ring 2: Master/Excellent IWW

20": 21 conpetitors

20109 Gat or , Australian Cattle Dog, Tiffany Dornan
20108 Desti ny, Golden Retriever, Ann Horton
20801 Maveri ck, Rhodesian Ridgeback, Becky Nelson
20403 Al li e, Rhodesian Ridgeback, Deborah Bray
20302 Dex, Australian Shepherd, Joni Milliron
20301 Chi p, Border Collie, Martha Cox

20206 Sal |y, Border Collie, Dana Dow

20205 Frankl i n, Boxer, Cindy Platt

20204 Cal i , Doberman Pinscher, Lorry Minor
20203 Vi xen, Doberman Pinscher, Sue Beckage
20202 Shadow, Belgian Sheepdog, Sonia Lachapelle
20102 Leel oo, Border Collie, Elaine Smola

20112 Cocoa, Boxer, Kerry Rodgers

20107 Poppy, Border Collie, Michael Gully

20105 Kit , Bohemian Shepherd, Julie Wilson
20104 Dor ee, Australian Shepherd, Rocky Miller
20103 Hurri cane , Golden Retriever, Shari Degan
20309 Lucy, Labrador Retriever, John Parsons
20101 Tilly, Border Collie, Kathy Quigley

20106 Ri ca, Golden Retriever, Ann Horton

20111 Rona, All-American, Tiffany Dornan

24": 9 conpetitors

24108 Ki r by, Labrador Retriever, Susan McGinness
24104 Q, Giant Schnauzer, Ricky Penn

24107 Skye, Doberman Pinscher, Janet Balke
24106 Ni ka, German Shepherd Dog, Jessica Smola
24105 Jazznyne , Doberman Pinscher, Felicia Sagert
24103 Ni kor a, Doberman Pinscher, Kathy Ingram
24102 Kenya, English Setter, Susan Johnson

24101 Spirit , Doberman Pinscher, Mary Gwinner
24109 Cucci , Belgian Sheepdog, Sonia Lachapelle

16": 26 conpetitors

16208 Jake, Border Collie, Marty Wallis

16303 Trunman, English Cocker Spaniel, Windle Ewing
16301 Di zzy, Poodle (Miniature), Susan DeMar
16216 Addi e, Austraian Cattle Dog, Debbie Vogel
16215 Li na, English Springer Spaniel, Wen Chuang
16214 divi a, All-American, Amy Carlton
16204 Dove, Australian Shepherd, Julie Wilson
16212 Reny, Boxer, Jan Blevin

16211 Dai sy, Golden Retriever, Audrey Timkovich
16210 One, Border Collie, Gretchen Jones

16209 Eevee, Austraian Shepherd, Joni Milliron
16207 Jovi , Border Collie, Ricki Wallis

16206 Ace, Border Collie, Diane Wood

16205 Scout , Labrador Retriever, Denise Carlson



Friday (cont.)

16203 Reese, Standard Schnauzer, Patrice Drummond 20203 Vi xen, Doberman Pinscher, Sue Beckage

16202 Mandy, Labrador Retriever, John Parsons 20107 Poppy, Border Collie, Michael Gully

16201 Fly G rl ,Border Collie, Jane Berry 20102 Leel oo, Border Collie, Elaine Smola

16108 Gant u, Miniature American Shepherd, April Weeks 20101 Tilly, Border Collie, Kathy Quigley

16109 Page, Border Collie, Taylor Meyer 20309 Lucy, Labrador Retriever, John Parsons

16101 Qui nn, Portuguese Water Dog, Christine Bach 20702 Virtue, Border Collie, Ginny Robinson

16107 Cor a, Border Collie, Laurie O'Donnell

16105 Tri p, Pumi, RondaClark DVM 16": 7 conpetitors

16104 Fi nl ey, Australian Shepherd, Julie Wilson 16301 Di zzy, Poodle (Miniature), Susan DeMar

16102 Zoe, Portuguese Water Dog, Salima Brown 16216 Addi e, Austraian Cattle Dog, Debbie Vogel

16103 Lexi , Border Collie, Ricki Wallis 16215 Li na, English Springer Spaniel, Wen Chuang

16601 Reason, Border Collie, Terri Boedeker 16214 divi a, All-American, Amy Carlton
16206 Ace, Border Collie, Diane Wood

12": 20 conpetitors 16109 Page, Border Collie, Taylor Meyer

12205 Lady Bug, All-American, Sylvia Netherland 16108 Gant u, Miniature American Shepherd, April Weeks

12113 Ri zzo, Poodle (Miniature), Jerry Smith

12701 Qui ncey, Shetland Sheepdog, Amy Tabor 12": 6 conpetitors

12301 Li nk, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Taylor Meyer 12702 Tur bo, Beagle, Shaefer Sides

12106 Hal o, Cocker Spaniel, Shawnda Brown 12204 Skye Bear , All-American, Beth Kline

12109 Stilly, Miniature Schnauzer, Kaye M Kirk 12203 Ri ff , Australian Shepherd, Michelle Swartz

12204 Skye Bear , All-American, Beth Kline 12202 W shbone, All-American, Vaerie Parkman

12203 Ri ff , Australian Shepherd, Michelle Swartz 12111 Mei Mei , Pumi, Kimberly Pease

12202 W shbone, All-American, Vaerie Parkman 12106 Hal o, Cocker Spaniel, Shawnda Brown

12201 Enmmm, Standard Schnauzer, Patrice Drummond

12112 Wi gl ey, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Rocky Miller 8": 1 conpetitor

12111 Mei Mei , Pumi, Kimberly Pease 8401 El sa, American Hairless Terrier, Carie Turner

12110 Madame Bovary , Border Terrier, Russell Cox
12105 cCuster , Pug, Steven Martin

12104 Bri st ol , Poodle (Miniature), Ronda Clark DVM
12103 Arya, Shetland Sheepdog, Linda Halpern

12102 Beau, All-American, Shawnda Brown

Ring 2: Open JWW

20": 1 conpetitor

12101 Brodi e, Shetland Sheepdog, Amy Tabor 20402 Mei nei , Collie (Smooth), Laura Cole
12302 Ri ver , Miniature Schnauzer, Sylvia Netherland . ]
12107 Snap, Poodle (Miniature), Jerry Smith 16": 2 conpetitors

16602 Apol | o, Labrador Retriever, Ashlynn Daniel

8": 10 conpetitors 16501 Yari , Border Collie, Thea Dickson

8301 Freda, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jane Adams

8204 M schi ef , All-American, Debbie VVogel Ring 2: Novice IWW
8203 Maggi e, Miniature Schnauzer, Kaye M Kirk
8202 Col t on, Miniature Schnauzer, Becky Raines 24": 2 conpetitors
8108 LSP, $a|yham Ter_rier, Sandy Schneider 24701 Tango Ti me, Belgian Mdinois, Jane Berry
8107 W@l fi e, Pomeranian, Lesie duMars 24501 Avery, Giant Schnauzer, Sylvia Netherland
8105 Summer , American Eskimo Dog, Helen Dorrance
8101 Lilly, Papillon, Carole Cribbs 20": 7 conpetitors
8401 El sa, American Hairless Terrier, Carie Turner 20901 Dr eam, Bohemian Shepherd, Todd Wilson
8104 Tommy, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jane Adams 20804 Ni na, Afghan Hound, Toni King

] 20803 Kyssa, Boxer, Jan Blevins
4": 1 conpetitor 20802 Thundyr , Cane Corso, Jennifer Doughty
4201 Rocco, Papillon, Laurie O'Donnell 20701 Jaxson, All-American, Amy Carlton

20501 Shi ner , Border Collie, Marty Wallis
Ring 2: Premier JWW 20702 Virtue, Border Collie, Ginny Robinson

16": 1 conpetitor

24": 2 conpetitors e ) )
16801 Fi Fi , Collie (Rough), Courtney Ginn

24109 Cucci , Belgian Sheepdog, Sonia Lachapelle

24104 Q, Giant Schnauzer, Ricky Penn ]
12": 2 conpetitors

20": 7 conpetitors 12703 Di va, American Hairless Terrier, Carie Turner

20501 Shi ner , Border Collie, Marty Wallis



Friday (cont.)

12702 Tur bo, Beagle, Shaefer Sides

8": 2 conpetitors
8901 G aci e, Havanese, LauraWeiss
8501 Evi e, Cardigan Welsh Corgi, Crystal Sims



Running Order List

Saturday, December 28, 2024

Ring 1: Combined FAST

24": 8 conpetitors

24109 Cucci , Belgian Sheepdog, Sonia Lachapelle
24108 Ki r by, Labrador Retriever, Susan McGinness
24106 Ni ka, German Shepherd Dog, Jessica Smola
24107 Skye, Doberman Pinscher, Janet Balke
24105 Jazznyne , Doberman Pinscher, Felicia Sagert
24104 Q, Giant Schnauzer, Ricky Penn

24102 Kenya, English Setter, Susan Johnson

24501 Avery, Giant Schnauzer, Sylvia Netherland

20": 4 conpetitors

20803 Kyssa, Boxer, Jan Blevins

20102 Leel oo, Border Collie, Elaine Smola
16206 Ace, Border Collie, Diane Wood
20309 Lucy, Labrador Retriever, John Parsons

16": 10 conpetitors

16301 Di zzy, Poodle (Miniature), Susan DeMar
16109 Page, Border Collie, Taylor Meyer

16106 Loui e, Cocker Spaniel, Katie Sharp

16105 Tri p, Pumi, RondaClark DVM

16216 Addi e, Austraian Cattle Dog, Debbie Vogel
16213 Ruby, All-American, Stephanie Pollard
16201 Fly G rl ,Border Collie, Jane Berry
16601 Reason, Border Collie, Terri Boedeker

16802 Siri us, Poodle (Standard), Mariangeles Murphy-Herd

16212 Reny, Boxer, Jan Blevin

12": 12 conpetitors

12302 Ri ver , Miniature Schnauzer, Sylvia Netherland
12111 Mei Mei , Pumi, Kimberly Pease

12106 Hal o, Cocker Spaniel, Shawnda Brown

12104 Bri st ol , Poodle (Miniature), Ronda Clark DVM
12301 Li nk, Cavadlier King Charles Spaniel, Taylor Meyer

12704 Kitty, Miniature Schnauzer, Kaye Kirk
12702 Tur bo, Beagle, Shaefer Sides

12204 Skye Bear , All-American, Beth Kline
12108 d i e, Cocker Spaniel, Katie Sharp

12202 W shbone, All-American, Vaerie Parkman
12601 Bee Bop, All-American, Donna Allison
12205 Lady Bug, All-American, Sylvia Netherland

8": 2 conpetitors
8401 El sa, American Hairless Terrier, Carie Turner
8801 Spar k, American Hairless Terrier, Carie Turner

4": 1 conpetitor
4801 Princess, Poodle (Toy), Ruth Shively

Ring 1: Premier Standard

24": 4 conpetitors

24109 Cucci , Belgian Sheepdog, Sonia Lachapelle
24104 Q, Giant Schnauzer, Ricky Penn

24103 Ni kor a, Doberman Pinscher, Kathy Ingram
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24101 Spirit , Doberman Pinscher, Mary Gwinner

20": 8 conpetitors

20302 Dex, Australian Shepherd, Joni Milliron
20501 Shi ner , Border Collie, Marty Wallis
20205 Frankl i n, Boxer, Cindy Platt

20203 Vi xen, Doberman Pinscher, Sue Beckage
20107 Poppy, Border Collie, Michael Gully
20102 Leel oo, Border Collie, Elaine Smola
20101 Tilly, Border Collie, Kathy Quigley
20309 Lucy, Labrador Retriever, John Parsons

16": 9 conpetitors

16106 Loui e, Cocker Spaniel, Katie Sharp

16301 Di zzy, Poodle (Miniature), Susan DeMar
16216 Addi e, Austraian Cattle Dog, Debbie Vogel
16215 Li na, English Springer Spaniel, Wen Chuang
16211 Dai sy, Golden Retriever, Audrey Timkovich
16206 Ace, Border Collie, Diane Wood

16109 Page, Border Collie, Taylor Meyer

16102 Zoe, Portuguese Water Dog, Salima Brown
16209 Eevee, Austraian Shepherd, Joni Milliron

12": 8 conpetitors

12702 Tur bo, Beagle, Shaefer Sides

12302 Ri ver , Miniature Schnauzer, Sylvia Netherland
12203 Ri ff , Australian Shepherd, Michelle Swartz
12202 W shbone, All-American, Vaerie Parkman
12111 Mei Mei , Pumi, Kimberly Pease

12106 Hal o, Cocker Spaniel, Shawnda Brown

12105 Custer , Pug, Steven Martin

12108 d i e, Cocker Spaniel, Katie Sharp

8": 1 conpetitor
8401 El sa, American Hairless Terrier, Carie Turner

Ring 1: Master/Excellent Standard

20": 22 conpetitors

20403 Al li e, Rhodesian Ridgeback, Deborah Bray
20109 Gat or , Australian Cattle Dog, Tiffany Dornan
20202 Shadow, Belgian Sheepdog, Sonia Lachapelle
20402 Mei nei , Collie (Smooth), Laura Cole
20401 Sadi e, Great Dane, Leslie Bokemeyer
20304 Joey, All-American, Steven Martin

20302 Dex, Australian Shepherd, Joni Milliron
20301 Chi p, Border Collie, Martha Cox

20206 Sal |y, Border Collie, Dana Dow

20205 Frankl i n, Boxer, Cindy Platt

20102 Leel oo, Border Collie, Elaine Smola

20204 Cal i , Doberman Pinscher, Lorry Minor
20203 Vi xen, Doberman Pinscher, Sue Beckage
20112 Cocoa, Boxer, Kerry Rodgers

20201 Angel , Belgian Sheepdog, Sonia Lachapelle
20107 Poppy, Border Collie, Michael Gully

20105 Kit , Bohemian Shepherd, Julie Wilson
20104 Dor ee, Australian Shepherd, Rocky Miller



20103 Hurri cane , Golden Retriever, Shari Degan
20101 Tilly, Border Collie, Kathy Quigley
20309 Lucy, Labrador Retriever, John Parsons
20111 Rona, All-American, Tiffany Dornan

24": 9 conpetitors

24108 Ki r by, Labrador Retriever, Susan McGinness
24107 Skye, Doberman Pinscher, Janet Balke

24106 Ni ka, German Shepherd Dog, Jessica Smola
24105 Jazznyne , Doberman Pinscher, Felicia Sagert
24104 Q, Giant Schnauzer, Ricky Penn

24103 Ni kor a, Doberman Pinscher, Kathy Ingram
24102 Kenya, English Setter, Susan Johnson

24101 Spirit , Doberman Pinscher, Mary Gwinner
24109 Cucci , Belgian Sheepdog, Sonia Lachapelle

16": 21 conpetitors

16208 Jake, Border Collie, Marty Wallis

16301 Di zzy, Poodle (Miniature), Susan DeMar
16216 Addi e, Austraian Cattle Dog, Debbie Vogel
16215 Li na, English Springer Spaniel, Wen Chuang
16204 Dove, Australian Shepherd, Julie Wilson
16213 Ruby, All-American, Stephanie Pollard
16212 Reny, Boxer, Jan Blevin

16211 Dai sy, Golden Retriever, Audrey Timkovich
16209 Eevee, Austraian Shepherd, Joni Milliron
16207 Jovi , Border Collie, Ricki Wallis

16206 Ace, Border Collie, Diane Wood

16205 Scout , Labrador Retriever, Denise Carlson
16203 Reese, Standard Schnauzer, Patrice Drummond
16202 Mandy, Labrador Retriever, John Parsons
16201 Fly G rl ,Border Collie, Jane Berry
16109 Page, Border Collie, Taylor Meyer

16106 Loui e, Cocker Spaniel, Katie Sharp

16105 Tri p, Pumi, RondaClark DVM

16104 Fi nl ey, Australian Shepherd, Julie Wilson
16103 Lexi , Border Callie, Ricki Wallis

16102 Zoe, Portuguese Water Dog, Salima Brown

12": 18 conpetitors

12302 Ri ver , Miniature Schnauzer, Sylvia Netherland
12106 Hal o, Cocker Spaniel, Shawnda Brown

12301 Li nk, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Taylor Meyer
12204 Skye Bear , All-American, Beth Kline

12203 Ri ff , Australian Shepherd, Michelle Swartz
12202 W shbone, All-American, Vaerie Parkman
12201 Enmmm, Standard Schnauzer, Patrice Drummond
12112 Wi gl ey, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Rocky Miller
12111 Mei Mei , Pumi, Kimberly Pease

12110 Madame Bovary , Border Terrier, Russell Cox
12109 Stilly, Miniature Schnauzer, Kaye M Kirk
12108 d i e, Cocker Spaniel, Katie Sharp

12101 Brodi e, Shetland Sheepdog, Amy Tabor

12107 Snap, Poodle (Miniature), Jerry Smith

12105 cCuster , Pug, Steven Martin

12104 Bri st ol , Poodle (Miniature), Ronda Clark DVM
12102 Beau, All-American, Shawnda Brown

12205 Lady Bug, All-American, Sylvia Netherland

Saturday (cont.)

8": 7 conpetitors

8401 El sa, American Hairless Terrier, Carie Turner
8204 M schi ef , All-American, Debbie VVogel

8202 Col t on, Miniature Schnauzer, Becky Raines
8201 Fi sher , All-American, Julie Free

8108 LSP, Sealyham Terrier, Sandy Schneider

8107 Wbl fi e, Pomeranian, LesieduMars

8105 Summer , American Eskimo Dog, Helen Dorrance

Ring 1: Open Standard

24": 1 conpetitor
24501 Avery, Giant Schnauzer, Sylvia Netherland

20": 1 conpetitor
20501 Shi ner , Border Collie, Marty Wallis

16": 5 conpetitors

16604 Port er , Brittany, Addie Hellmers

16603 Genma, All-American, Melissa Boschwitz
16602 Apol | o, Labrador Retriever, Ashlynn Daniel
16601 Reason, Border Collie, Terri Boedeker
16501 Yari , Border Collie, Thea Dickson

12": 1 conpetitor
12601 Bee Bop, All-American, Donna Allison

8": 1 conpetitor
8501 Evi e, Cardigan Welsh Corgi, Crystal Sims

Ring 1: Novice Standard

24": 2 conpetitors
24901 Brewer , Poodle (Standard), Hayley Walden
24701 Tango Ti me, Belgian Mdinois, Jane Berry

20": 3 conpetitors

20901 Dr eam, Bohemian Shepherd, Todd Wilson
20805 Makena, Rhodesian Ridgeback, Deborah Bray
20803 Kyssa, Boxer, Jan Blevins

16": 1 conpetitor
16801 Fi Fi , Collie (Rough), Courtney Ginn

12": 5 conpetitors

12703 Di va, American Hairless Terrier, Carie Turner

12704 Kitty, Miniature Schnauzer, Kaye Kirk

12702 Tur bo, Beagle, Shaefer Sides

12701 Qui ncey, Shetland Sheepdog, Amy Tabor
8601 Eve, English Cocker Spaniel, Kathleen Moseley

8": 1 conpetitor
8801 Spar k, American Hairless Terrier, Carie Turner

4": 1 conpetitor
4801 Princess, Poodle (Toy), Ruth Shively



Ring 2: Time 2 Beat

24"

24501
24109
24107
24106
24105
24104
24103

20":

20302
20901
20105
20205
20112
20111
20103
20102
20101
16206
20309

16":

16901
16216
16802
16602
16601
16301
16215
16213
16209
16204
16201
16109

12":

12111
12110
12104
12102

8":
8501

7 conpetitors

Avery, Giant Schnauzer, Sylvia Netherland
Qucci , Belgian Sheepdog, Sonia Lachapelle
Skye , Doberman Pinscher, Janet Balke

N ka, German Shepherd Dog, Jessica Smola
Jazzmyne , Doberman Pinscher, Felicia Sagert
Q, Giant Schnauzer, Ricky Penn

Ni kor a, Doberman Pinscher, Kathy Ingram

11 conpetitors

Dex, Australian Shepherd, Joni Milliron

Dr eam, Bohemian Shepherd, Todd Wilson
Ki t , Bohemian Shepherd, Julie Wilson
Frankl i n, Boxer, Cindy Platt

Cocoa, Boxer, Kerry Rodgers

Rona, All-American, Tiffany Dornan

Hur ri cane , Golden Retriever, Shari Degan
Leel oo, Border Callie, Elaine Smola

Ti | Iy, Border Collie, Kathy Quigley
Ace, Border Collie, Diane Wood

Lucy , Labrador Retriever, John Parsons

12 conpetitors

Mat ch, American Hairless Terrier, Carie Turner
Addi e, Australian Cattle Dog, Debbie V ogel

Si ri us, Poodle (Standard), Mariangeles Murphy-Herd
Apol | o, Labrador Retriever, Ashlynn Daniel
Reason, Border Collie, Terri Boedeker

Di zzy, Poodle (Miniature), Susan DeMar

Li na, English Springer Spaniel, Wen Chuang
Ruby , All-American, Stephanie Pollard
Eevee, Australian Shepherd, Joni Milliron
Dove, Australian Shepherd, Julie Wilson

Fl'y G rl ,Border Callie, Jane Berry

Page , Border Collie, Taylor Meyer

4 conpetitors

Mei  Mei , Pumi, Kimberly Pease

Madanme Bovary , Border Terrier, Russell Cox
Bri st ol , Poodle (Miniature), Ronda Clark DVM
Beau, All-American, Shawnda Brown

4 conpetitors

Evi e, Cardigan Welsh Corgi, Crystal Sims

8401 El sa, American Hairless Terrier, Carie Turner
8204 M schi ef , All-American, Debbie Vogel
8202 Col t on, Miniature Schnauzer, Becky Raines

4": 1 conpetitor
4801 Princess, Poodle (Toy), Ruth Shively

Saturday (cont.)
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Ring 2: Master/Excellent IWW

20":

20109
20202
20801
20403
20401
20304
20302
20301
20206
20205
20204
20203
20112
20107
20105
20201
20104
20103
20102
20101
20309
20111

24"

24108
24107
24106
24105
24104
24103
24102
24101
24109

16":

16208
16301
16216
16204
16215
16213
16212
16211

22 conpetitors

Gat or , Australian Cattle Dog, Tiffany Dornan
Shadow, Belgian Sheepdog, Sonia Lachapelle
Maver i ck , Rhodesian Ridgeback, Becky Nelson
Al l i e, Rhodesian Ridgeback, Deborah Bray
Sadi e, Great Dane, Leslie Bokemeyer

Joey , All-American, Steven Martin

Dex , Australian Shepherd, Joni Milliron

Chi p, Border Collie, Martha Cox

Sal | y, Border Collie, Dana Dow

Frankl i n, Boxer, Cindy Platt

Cal i , Doberman Pinscher, Lorry Minor

Vi xen, Doberman Pinscher, Sue Beckage
Cocoa, Boxer, Kerry Rodgers

Poppy , Border Collie, Michael Gully

Ki t , Bohemian Shepherd, Julie Wilson

Angel , Belgian Sheepdog, Sonia Lachapelle
Dor ee, Australian Shepherd, Rocky Miller
Hur ri cane , Golden Retriever, Shari Degan
Leel oo, Border Collie, Elaine Smola

Ti | |y, Border Collie, Kathy Quigley

Lucy , Labrador Retriever, John Parsons
Rona, All-American, Tiffany Dornan

9 conpetitors

Ki r by, Labrador Retriever, Susan McGinness
Skye , Doberman Pinscher, Janet Balke

N ka, German Shepherd Dog, Jessica Smola
Jazzmyne , Doberman Pinscher, Felicia Sagert
Q, Giant Schnauzer, Ricky Penn

Ni kor a, Doberman Pinscher, Kathy Ingram
Kenya, English Setter, Susan Johnson

Spi rit , Doberman Pinscher, Mary Gwinner
Qucci , Belgian Sheepdog, Sonia Lachapelle

22 conpetitors

Jake , Border Collie, Marty Wallis

Di zzy, Poodle (Miniature), Susan DeMar
Addi e, Australian Cattle Dog, Debbie V ogel
Dove, Australian Shepherd, Julie Wilson

Li na, English Springer Spaniel, Wen Chuang
Ruby , All-American, Stephanie Pollard

Rery , Boxer, Jan Blevin

Dai sy, Golden Retriever, Audrey Timkovich

16209
16206
16207
16205
16203
16102
16201
16109
16106
16105
16104

Eevee, Australian Shepherd, Joni Milliron
Ace, Border Collie, Diane Wood

Jovi , Border Callie, Ricki Wallis

Scout , Labrador Retriever, Denise Carlson
Reese, Standard Schnauzer, Patrice Drummond
Zoe, Portuguese Water Dog, Salima Brown
Fl'y G rl ,Border Callie, Jane Berry
Page , Border Collie, Taylor Meyer

Loui e, Cocker Spaniel, Katie Sharp

Tri p, Pumi, RondaClark DVM

Fi nl ey, Australian Shepherd, Julie Wilson



16202 Mandy, Labrador Retriever, John Parsons
16103 Lexi , Border Collie, Ricki Wallis
16601 Reason, Border Collie, Terri Boedeker

12": 19 conpetitors

12302 Ri ver , Miniature Schnauzer, Sylvia Netherland
12106 Hal o, Cocker Spaniel, Shawnda Brown

12701 Qui ncey, Shetland Sheepdog, Amy Tabor

12301 Li nk, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Taylor Meyer
12204 Skye Bear , All-American, Beth Kline

12203 Ri ff , Australian Shepherd, Michelle Swartz
12202 W shbone, All-American, Vaerie Parkman
12201 Enmmm, Standard Schnauzer, Patrice Drummond
12112 Wi gl ey, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Rocky Miller
12111 Mei Mei , Pumi, Kimberly Pease

12110 Madame Bovary , Border Terrier, Russell Cox
12109 Stilly, Miniature Schnauzer, Kaye M Kirk
12108 d i e, Cocker Spaniel, Katie Sharp

12107 Snap, Poodle (Miniature), Jerry Smith

12105 cCuster , Pug, Steven Martin

12104 Bri st ol , Poodle (Miniature), Ronda Clark DVM
12102 Beau, All-American, Shawnda Brown

12101 Brodi e, Shetland Sheepdog, Amy Tabor

12205 Lady Bug, All-American, Sylvia Netherland

8": 7 conpetitors

8204 M schi ef , All-American, Debbie VVogel

8202 Col t on, Miniature Schnauzer, Becky Raines
8201 Fi sher , All-American, Julie Free

8108 LSP, Sealyham Terrier, Sandy Schneider

8107 Wbl fi e, Pomeranian, LesieduMars

8105 Summer , American Eskimo Dog, Helen Dorrance
8401 El sa, American Hairless Terrier, Carie Turner

Ring 2: Premier JWW

24": 2 conpetitors
24109 Cucci , Belgian Sheepdog, Sonia Lachapelle
24104 Q, Giant Schnauzer, Ricky Penn

20": 6 conpetitors

20501 Shi ner , Border Collie, Marty Wallis
20203 Vi xen, Doberman Pinscher, Sue Beckage
20107 Poppy, Border Collie, Michael Gully
20102 Leel oo, Border Callie, Elaine Smola
20309 Lucy, Labrador Retriever, John Parsons
20702 Virtue, Border Collie, Ginny Robinson

16": 5 conpetitors

16301 Di zzy, Poodle (Miniature), Susan DeMar
16215 Li na, English Springer Spaniel, Wen Chuang
16206 Ace, Border Collie, Diane Wood

16109 Page, Border Collie, Taylor Meyer

16103 Lexi , Border Collie, Ricki Wallis

12": 7 conpetitors
12702 Tur bo, Beagle, Shaefer Sides
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Saturday (cont.)

12204 Skye Bear , All-American, Beth Kline
12203 Ri ff , Australian Shepherd, Michelle Swartz
12202 W shbone, All-American, Vaerie Parkman
12111 Mei Mei , Pumi, Kimberly Pease

12108 d i e, Cocker Spaniel, Katie Sharp
12105 Custer , Pug, Steven Martin

8": 1 conpetitor
8401 El sa, American Hairless Terrier, Carie Turner

Ring 2: Open JWW

20": 1 conpetitor
20402 Mei nei , Collie (Smooth), Laura Cole

16": 4 conpetitors

16604 Port er , Brittany, Addie Hellmers

16603 Genmma, All-American, Melissa Boschwitz
16602 Apol | o, Labrador Retriever, Ashlynn Daniel
16501 Yari , Border Collie, Thea Dickson

12": 1 conpetitor
12601 Bee Bop, All-American, Donna Allison

Ring 2: Novice JWW

24": 3 conpetitors

24901 Brewer , Poodle (Standard), Hayley Walden
24701 Tango Ti e, Belgian Mdinois, Jane Berry
24501 Avery, Giant Schnauzer, Sylvia Netherland

20": 4 conpetitors

20901 Dr eam, Bohemian Shepherd, Todd Wilson
20803 Kyssa, Boxer, Jan Blevins

20501 Shi ner , Border Collie, Marty Wallis
20702 Virtue, Border Collie, Ginny Robinson

16": 2 conpetitors
16802 Siri us, Poodle (Standard), Mariangeles Murphy-Herd
16801 Fi Fi , Collie (Rough), Courtney Ginn

12": 3 conpetitors

12704 Kitty, Miniature Schnauzer, Kaye Kirk
12703 Di va, American Hairless Terrier, Carie Turner
12702 Tur bo, Beagle, Shaefer Sides

8": 1 conpetitor
8501 Evi e, Cardigan Welsh Corgi, Crystal Sims

4": 1 conpetitor
4801 Princess, Poodle (Toy), Ruth Shively



Ring 1: Combined FAST

24"

24109
24108
24105
24106
24104
24501

6 conpetitors
Qucci , Belgian Sheepdog, Sonia Lachapelle
Ki r by, Labrador Retriever, Susan McGinness
Jazzmyne , Doberman Pinscher, Felicia Sagert
N ka, German Shepherd Dog, Jessica Smola
Q, Giant Schnauzer, Ricky Penn
Avery, Giant Schnauzer, Sylvia Netherland

20": 4 conpetitors

20803 Kyssa, Boxer, Jan Blevins

16206 Ace, Border Collie, Diane Wood
20102 Leel oo, Border Collie, Elaine Smola
20309 Lucy, Labrador Retriever, John Parsons

16":

16301
16106
16105
16216
16215
16213
16201
16212
16601

9 conpetitors
Di zzy, Poodle (Miniature), Susan DeMar
Loui e, Cocker Spaniel, Katie Sharp
Tri p, Pumi, RondaClark DVM
Addi e, Australian Cattle Dog, Debbie V ogel
Li na, English Springer Spaniel, Wen Chuang
Ruby , All-American, Stephanie Pollard
Fl'y G rl ,Border Callie, Jane Berry
Rery , Boxer, Jan Blevin
Reason, Border Collie, Terri Boedeker

12":

12302
12703
12111
12108
12106
12104
12103
12702
12204
12202
12601
12205

12 conpetitors
Ri ver , Miniature Schnauzer, Sylvia Netherland
Di va, American Hairless Terrier, Carie Turner
Mei  Mei , Pumi, Kimberly Pease
A | i e, Cocker Spaniel, Katie Sharp
Hal o, Cocker Spaniel, Shawnda Brown

Arya, Shetland Sheepdog, Linda Halpern
Tur bo, Beagle, Shaefer Sides

Skye Bear , All-American, Beth Kline

W shbone , All-American, Valerie Parkman
Bee Bop, All-American, Donna Allison
Lady Bug, All-American, Sylvia Netherland

8": 4 conpetitors

8401 El sa, American Hairless Terrier, Carie Turner
8204 M schi ef , All-American, Debbie Vogel
8601 Eve, English Cocker Spaniel, Kathleen Moseley
8801 Spar k, American Hairless Terrier, Carie Turner

4": 1 conpetitor
4801 Princess, Poodle (Toy), Ruth Shively

Ring 1: Master/Excellent Standard

20": 18 conpetitors

20303 Di sney, Border Collie, Trevor Smith

20109 Gator , Australian Cattle Dog, Tiffany Dornan
20403 Al li e, Rhodesian Ridgeback, Deborah Bray
20113 Jade, Border Collie, Maari Howell-Smith

Running Order List
Sunday, December 29, 2024

Bri st ol , Poodle (Miniature), Ronda Clark DVM
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20402
20304
20302
20204
20203
20202
20105
20104
20103
20102
20101
20110
20309
20111

Mei mei , Collie (Smooth), Laura Cole
Joey , All-American, Steven Martin

Dex , Australian Shepherd, Joni Milliron

Cal i , Doberman Pinscher, Lorry Minor

Vi xen, Doberman Pinscher, Sue Beckage
Shadow, Belgian Sheepdog, Sonia Lachapelle
Ki t , Bohemian Shepherd, Julie Wilson

Dor ee, Australian Shepherd, Rocky Miller
Hur ri cane , Golden Retriever, Shari Degan
Leel oo, Border Callie, Elaine Smola

Ti | |y, Border Collie, Kathy Quigley

Fri day , Border Collie, Trevor Smith

Lucy , Labrador Retriever, John Parsons
Rona, All-American, Tiffany Dornan

24"

24301
24108
24107
24104
24106
24105
24103
24101
24109

9 conpetitors
London, Greyhound, Malari Howell-Smith
Ki r by, Labrador Retriever, Susan McGinness
Skye , Doberman Pinscher, Janet Balke
Q, Giant Schnauzer, Ricky Penn
N ka, German Shepherd Dog, Jessica Smola
Jazzmyne , Doberman Pinscher, Felicia Sagert
Ni kor a, Doberman Pinscher, Kathy Ingram
Spi rit , Doberman Pinscher, Mary Gwinner
Qucci , Belgian Sheepdog, Sonia Lachapelle

16":

16208
16301
16204
16216
16215
16213
16212
16210
16209
16206
16207
16205
16203
16202
16201
16106
16105
16102
16101
16104
16103

21 conpetitors
Jake , Border Collie, Marty Wallis
Di zzy, Poodle (Miniature), Susan DeMar
Dove, Australian Shepherd, Julie Wilson
Addi e, Australian Cattle Dog, Debbie V ogel
Li na, English Springer Spaniel, Wen Chuang
Ruby , All-American, Stephanie Pollard
Rery , Boxer, Jan Blevin
One, Border Collie, Gretchen Jones
Eevee, Australian Shepherd, Joni Milliron
Ace, Border Collie, Diane Wood
Jovi , Border Collie, Ricki Wallis
Scout , Labrador Retriever, Denise Carlson
Reese, Standard Schnauzer, Patrice Drummond
Mandy , Labrador Retriever, John Parsons
Fl'y G rl ,Border Callie, Jane Berry
Loui e, Cocker Spaniel, Katie Sharp
Tri p, Pumi, RondaClark DVM
Zoe, Portuguese Water Dog, Salima Brown
Qui nn, Portuguese Water Dog, Christine Bach
Fi nl ey, Australian Shepherd, Julie Wilson
Lexi , Border Collie, Ricki Wallis

12":
12302

16 conpetitors

Ri ver , Miniature Schnauzer, Sylvia Netherland
12109 Stilly, Miniature Schnauzer, Kaye M Kirk
12106 Hal o, Cocker Spaniel, Shawnda Brown
12204 Skye Bear , All-American, Beth Kline
12203 Ri ff , Australian Shepherd, Michelle Swartz
12202 W shbone, All-American, Vaerie Parkman
12201 Enmmm, Standard Schnauzer, Patrice Drummond
12112

Wi gl ey, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Rocky Miller



Sunday (cont.)

12111 Mei Mei , Pumi, Kimberly Pease 20901 Dr eam, Bohemian Shepherd, Todd Wilson
12108 d i e, Cocker Spaniel, Katie Sharp
12105 Custer , Pug, Steven Martin 16": 1 conpetitor
12104 Bri st ol , Poodle (Miniature), Ronda Clark DVM 16801 Fi Fi , Collie (Rough), Courtney Ginn
12103 Arya, Shetland Sheepdog, Linda Halpern
12102 Beau, All-American, Shawnda Brown 12": 2 conpetitors
12101 Brodi e, Shetland Sheepdog, Amy Tabor 12702 Tur bo, Beagle, Shaefer Sides
12205 Lady Bug, All-American, Sylvia Netherland 12701 Qui ncey, Shetland Sheepdog, Amy Tabor
8": 15 conpetitors 8": 1 conpetitor
8109 Mei ko, French Bulldog, Malari Howell-Smith 8901 G aci e, Havanese, LauraWeiss
8301 Freda, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jane Adams
8401 El sa, American Hairless Terrier, Carie Turner 4": 1 conpetitor
8204 M schi ef , All-American, Debbie Vogel 4801 Princess, Poodle (Toy), Ruth Shively

8203 Maggi e, Miniature Schnauzer, Kaye M Kirk
8202 Col t on, Miniature Schnauzer, Becky Raines
8201 Fi sher , All-American, Julie Free

8103 Enya, Silky Terrier, Maari Howell-Smith

Ring 2: Time 2 Beat

8108 LSP, Sealyham Terrier, Sandy Schneider 24": 8 conpetitors _

8107 Wl fi e, Pomeranian, LeslieduMars 24501 Aver y , Glan_t Schnauzer, Sylvu_aNetherIand
8106 Sushi , French Bulldog, Trevor Smith 24109 Cucci , Belgian Sheepdog, Sonia L achapelle
8105 Sunmmer , American Eskimo Dog, Helen Dorrance 24107 Skye, Doberman Pinscher, Janet Balke

8104 Tommy , Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jane Adams 24106 N ka, German Shepherd Dog, Jessica Smola
8102 Noah, Shih Tzu, Malari Howell-Smith 24105 Jaz_zrryne , Dobermz_an Pinscher, Felicia Sagert
8101 Lilly, Papillon, Carole Cribbs 24104 Q Giant Schnauzer, Ricky Penn

24103 Ni kor a, Doberman Pinscher, Kathy Ingram

4": 1 conpetitor 24101 Spirit , Doberman Pinscher, Mary Gwinner

4202 Suki , Shih Tzu, Malari Howell-Smith
20": 10 conpetitors

20901 Dr eam, Bohemian Shepherd, Todd Wilson

Ring 1: Open Standard 20302 Dex, Australian Shepherd, Joni Milliron
20203 Vi xen, Doberman Pinscher, Sue Beckage
24": 1 conpetitor 20111 Rona, All-American, Tiffany Dornan
24501 Avery, Giant Schnauzer, Sylvia Netherland 20105 Kit , Bohemian Shepherd, Julie Wilson
20103 Hurri cane , Golden Retriever, Shari Degan
20": 2 conpetitors 20102 Leel oo, Border Collie, Elaine Smola
20502 Bol t , Border Collie, Trevor Smith 20101 Tilly, Border Collie, Kathy Quigley
20501 Shi ner , Border Collie, Marty Wallis 16206 Ace, Border Collie, Diane Wood

20309 Lucy, Labrador Retriever, John Parsons
16": 4 conpetitors

16604 Port er , Brittany, Addie Hellmers 16": 15 conpetitors
16603 Genma, All-American, Melissa Boschwitz 16901 WNat ch, American Hairless Terrier, Carie Turner
16602 Apol | o, Labrador Retriever, Ashlynn Daniel 16602 Apol | o, Labrador Retriever, Ashlynn Daniel
16601 Reason, Border Collie, Terri Boedeker 16301 Di zzy, Poodle (Miniature), Susan DeMar
16216 Addi e, Austraian Cattle Dog, Debbie Vogel
12": 1 conpetitor 16106 Loui e, Cocker Spaniel, Katie Sharp
12601 Bee Bop, All-American, Donna Allison 16102 Zoe, Portuguese Water Dog, Salima Brown
16215 Li na, English Springer Spaniel, Wen Chuang
4": 1 conpetitor 16213 Ruby, All-American, Stephanie Pollard
4601 Chuy, All-American, Maari Howell-Smith 16101 Qui nn, Portuguese Water Dog, Christine Bach

16209 Eevee, Austraian Shepherd, Joni Milliron
16204 Dove, Australian Shepherd, Julie Wilson
16201 Fly G rl ,Border Collie, Jane Berry
16103 Lexi , Border Collie, Ricki Wallis

Ring 1: Novice Standard

24": 1 conpet i_ tor ) o 16210 One, Border Collie, Gretchen Jones
24701 Tango Ti e, Belgian Malinois, Jane Berry 16601 Reason, Border Collie, Terri Boedeker
20": 2 conpetitors 12": 10 conpetitors

20902 Fi nnl ey, All-American, Leslie Pierce 12106 Hal o, Cocker Spaniel, Shawnda Brown
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Sunday (cont.)

12702 Tur bo, Beagle, Shaefer Sides 16207 Jovi , Border Collie, Ricki Wallis
12601 Bee Bop, All-American, Donna Allison 16212 Reny, Boxer, Jan Blevin
12204 Skye Bear , All-American, Beth Kline 16210 One, Border Collie, Gretchen Jones
12202 W shbone, All-American, Vaerie Parkman 16209 Eevee, Austraian Shepherd, Joni Milliron
12111 Mei Mei , Pumi, Kimberly Pease 16106 Loui e, Cocker Spaniel, Katie Sharp
12108 d i e, Cocker Spaniel, Katie Sharp 16206 Ace, Border Collie, Diane Wood
12104 Bri st ol , Poodle (Miniature), Ronda Clark DVM 16205 Scout , Labrador Retriever, Denise Carlson
12103 Arya, Shetland Sheepdog, Linda Halpern 16203 Reese, Standard Schnauzer, Patrice Drummond
12102 Beau, All-American, Shawnda Brown 16202 Mandy, Labrador Retriever, John Parsons
16101 Qui nn, Portuguese Water Dog, Christine Bach
8": 2 conpetitors 16102 Zoe, Portuguese Water Dog, Salima Brown
8401 El sa, American Hairless Terrier, Carie Turner 16201 Fly G rl ,Border Collie, Jane Berry
8204 M schi ef , All-American, Debbie VVogel 16105 Tri p, Pumi, RondaClark DVM
16104 Fi nl ey, Australian Shepherd, Julie Wilson
4": 1 conpetitor 16103 Lexi , Border Collie, Ricki Wallis
4801 Princess, Poodle (Toy), Ruth Shively 16601 Reason, Border Collie, Terri Boedeker

12": 17 conpetitors
12302 Ri ver , Miniature Schnauzer, Sylvia Netherland
12106 Hal o, Cocker Spaniel, Shawnda Brown

Ring 2: Master/Excellent IWW

20": 18 competitors 12701 Qui ncey, Shetland Sheepdog, Amy Tabor
20109 Gator , Australian Cattle Dog, Tiffany Dornan 12204 Skye Bear , All-American, Beth Kline
20303 Di sney , Border Collie, Trevor Smith 12203 Riff , Australian Shepherd, Michelle Swartz
20113 Jade, Border Collie, Maari Howell-Smith 12109 Stilly, Miniature Schnauzer, Kaye M Kirk
20801 Maveri ck, Rhodesian Ridgeback, Becky Nelson 12202 W shbone , All-American, Valerie Parkman
20202 ShaQow, Belgiz_an Shfaepdog, Sonia Lachapelle 12201 Emma, Standard Schnauzer, Patrice Drummond
20403 Alli e, Rhodesian Ridgeback, Deborah Bray 12112 Wi gl ey, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Rocky Miller
20304 Joey, All-American, Steven Martin 12111 Mei Mei , Pumi, Kimberly Pease
20302 Dex, Australian Shepherd, Joni Milliron 12108 O |i e, Cocker Spaniel, Katie Sharp
20204 Cal i , Doberman Pinscher, Lorry Minor 12105 Gust er , Pug, Steven Martin
20203 Vi xen, Doberman Pinscher, Sue Beckage 12104 Bri st ol , Poodle (Miniature), Ronda Clark DVM
20105 Kit , Bohemian Shepherd, Julie Wilson 12103 Arya, Shetland Sheepdog, Linda Halpern
20104 Dor ee, Australian Shepherd, Rocky Miller 12101 Brodi e, Shetland Sheepdog, Amy Tabor
20103 Hurri cane , Golden Retriever, Shari Degan 12102 Beau, All-American, Shawnda Brown
20102 Leel oo, Border Collie, Elaine Smola 12205 Lady Bug, All-American, SylviaNetherland
20101 Tilly, Border Collie, Kathy Quigley
20110 Fri day, Border Collie, Trevor Smith 8": 15 conpetitors
20309 Lucy, Labrador Retriever, John Parsons 8109 Mei ko, French Bulldog, Malari Howell-Smith
20111 Rona, All-American, Tiffany Dornan 8301 Freda, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jane Adams

] 8204 M schi ef , All-American, Debbie VVogel
24": 9 conpetitors 8203 Maggi e, Miniature Schnauzer, Kaye M Kirk
24301 London, Greyhound, Malari Howell-Smith 8202 Col t on, Miniature Schnauizer, Becky Raines
24108 Ki r by, Labrador Retriever, Susan McGinness 8201 Fi sher , All-American, Julie Free
24107 Skyc_a » Doberman H'ngcher, Janet Balke 8103 Enya, Silky Terrier, Maari Howell-Smith
24104 Q, Giant Schnauzer, Ricky Penn 8108 LSP, Sealyham Terrier, Sandy Schneider
24106 Ni ka, German Shepherd Dog, Jessica Smola 8107 Wbl fi e, Pomeranian, Ledie duMars
24105 Jazznyne , Doberman Pinscher, Felicia Sagert 8106 Sushi , French Bulldog, Trevor Smith
24103 N kora, Doberman Pinscher, Kathy Ingram 8105 Summer , American Eskimo Dog, Helen Dorrance
24101 Spirit , Doberman Pinscher, Mary Gwinner 8101 Lilly, Papillon, Carole Cribbs
24109 Cucci , Belgian Sheepdog, SoniaLachapelle 8102 Noah, Shih Tzu, Malari Howell-Smith

) 8401 El sa, American Hairless Terrier, Carie Turner

16": 22 conpetitors 8104 Tommy , Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Jane Adams
16208 Jake, Border Collie, Marty Wallis
16301 Di zzy, Poodle (Miniature), Susan DeMar 4" 1 conpetitor

16216 Addi e, Austraian Cattle Dog, Debbie Vogel 4202 Suki , Shih Tzu, Malari Howell-Smith
16215 Li na, English Springer Spaniel, Wen Chuang

16213 Ruby, All-American, Stephanie Pollard

16204 Dove, Australian Shepherd, Julie Wilson
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Sunday (cont.)

Ring 2: Open JWW

20": 2 conpetitors
20502 Bol t , Border Collie, Trevor Smith
20402 Mei nei , Collie (Smooth), Laura Cole

16": 3 conpetitors

16604 Port er , Brittany, Addie Hellmers

16603 Genma, All-American, Melissa Boschwitz
16602 Apol | o, Labrador Retriever, Ashlynn Daniel

12": 1 conpetitor
12601 Bee Bop, All-American, Donna Allison

4": 1 conpetitor
4601 Chuy, All-American, Maari Howell-Smith

Ring 2: Novice JWW

24": 2 conpetitors
24701 Tango Ti me, Belgian Mdinois, Jane Berry
24501 Avery, Giant Schnauzer, Sylvia Netherland

20": 4 conpetitors

20902 Fi nnl ey, All-American, Leslie Pierce
20901 Dr eam, Bohemian Shepherd, Todd Wilson
20702 Virtue, Border Collie, Ginny Robinson
20501 Shi ner , Border Collie, Marty Wallis

16": 1 conpetitor
16801 Fi Fi , Collie (Rough), Courtney Ginn

12": 1 conpetitor
12702 Tur bo, Beagle, Shaefer Sides

8": 1 conpetitor
8901 G aci e, Havanese, LauraWeiss

4": 1 conpetitor
4801 Princess, Poodle (Toy), Ruth Shively
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